
TB 決勝 2017 / 6 / 18   :     

結果 Weather :晴れ / 23℃

Track :ドライ

1 54 SPLTB 1 ﾈﾙｿﾝ･ﾍﾟｹ ﾍﾟｹ32GT-R@root BNR32 7 14'38.937 133.017 2'02.927
2 28 SPLTB 2 にゃん･ｱﾚｼﾞ すべらないｼﾙﾋﾞｱ@root S15 7 14'43.069 4.132 4.132 132.395 2'02.186
3 55 SPLTB 3 あんしん真鍋 あんしん自動車ﾊｲｴﾝﾄﾞS14 S14 7 14'46.175 7.238 3.106 131.931 2'04.923
4 27 SPLTB 4 室田 ひでやす ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GC8 7 14'50.366 11.429 4.191 131.310 2'05.936
5 56 SPLTB 5 ｷｭｰﾋﾟｰ近石 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞS15ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 7 15'00.543 21.606 10.177 129.826 2'06.458
6 35 STB 1 おい!小池 妄想ﾏｼｰﾝ86号機ﾄﾞﾛｯﾌﾟｽ AE86 7 15'06.278 27.341 5.735 129.004 2'07.699
7 38 STB 2 山下 哲也 ﾌｼﾞｲﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ FC FC3S 7 15'06.883 27.946 0.605 128.918 2'06.760
8 29 STB 3 有田 光利 金色ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 7 15'17.141 38.204 10.258 127.476 2'08.966
9 43 RTB 1 ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｱｰﾄ Rising ART FD3S FD3S 7 15'22.765 43.828 5.624 126.699 2'10.442
10 32 STB 4 福森 猛 (株)福森組★ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BCNR33 7 15'23.545 44.608 0.780 126.592 2'08.739
11 37 STB 5 藤川 芳海 ﾕｰﾛｽﾀｲﾙ02 BNR32 7 15'23.688 44.751 0.143 126.573 2'08.627
12 36 STB 6 池田 潤 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｴﾎﾞ5 CP9A 7 15'28.741 49.804 5.053 125.884 2'10.395
13 39 STB 7 福森 慎一郎 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 7 15'30.308 51.371 1.567 125.672 2'10.486
14 34 STB 8 大枝 正典 ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂFD3S FD3S 7 15'33.121 54.184 2.813 125.293 2'08.294
15 25 SPLTB 6 ﾎﾟﾁ berori 15 S15 7 15'33.742 54.805 0.621 125.210 2'09.102
16 46 RTB 2 森本 秀治 ﾚｯﾄﾞｼｸﾞﾅﾙ☆ｴﾎﾞ CP9 7 15'45.877 1'06.940 12.135 123.603 2'10.728
17 31 STB 9 山本 一隆 Y'zBAHN E92 M3 E92 7 15'46.699 1'07.762 0.822 123.496 2'12.233
18 30 STB 10 濱崎 啓一 ﾊﾏさん所のGC8 GC8 7 15'56.754 1'17.817 10.055 122.198 2'12.812
19 42 RTB 3 小川 祐司 Hellsingwithｲﾝﾌﾟ GVB 7 16'22.858 1'43.921 26.104 118.953 2'16.761
20 33 STB 11 手嶌 光治 Hellsing ｴﾎﾞⅧ CT9A 7 16'41.813 2'02.876 18.955 116.702 2'19.925
21 114 STB 12 KAZUBOH GT-R BNR32 7 16'44.576 2'05.639 2.763 116.381 2'11.059
22 47 RTB 4 小園 工事 MSRﾗﾒｼﾙ S14 7 16'46.000 2'07.063 1.424 116.216 2'20.350
23 26 SPLTB 7 新野 なおきち ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 6 13'19.442 1Lap 1Lap 125.196 2'07.554
24 48 RTB 5 長田 直樹 Y`zBAHN ﾚｶﾞｼｨ BL5 6 14'49.143 1Lap 1'29.701 112.566 2'24.370
25 111 RTB 6 右田 慎也 T-SELECT ECR33 ECR33 6 14'52.138 1Lap 2.995 112.188 2'20.298
26 60 STB 13 痛風 細川 ﾊｲｴﾝﾄﾞ RX-7 FD3S 6 15'30.731 1Lap 38.593 107.536 2'20.019
27 69 STB 14 Koo とまりすぎFC@root FC3S 6 15'37.525 1Lap 6.794 106.757 2'18.250
28 45 RTB 7 深川 清史 eｶﾞﾚ★ｽﾍﾟCﾉｰﾏﾙ GVB 5 12'06.586 2Laps 1Lap 114.592 2'21.568
29 40 STB 15 南九州男 萩迫自動車☆ex.celS14 S14 2 5'46.049 5Laps 3Laps 94.731 3'15.297
30 41 RTB 8 阿部 幸生 Y'zBAHN AMG A45 A45 1 3'12.045 6Laps 1Lap 83.081

24 SPLTB 友田 慎太郎 ともしん☆ｴﾑ･ｲｰ☆ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 スタート出来ず
44 RTB 門脇 康二 Y'zBAHN GDB GDB スタート出来ず
58 SPLTB ﾖｼﾔｽ魔王 ﾖｼﾔｽS15ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 スタート出来ず

113 STB 神谷 良太 MSR-MR2 SW20 スタート出来ず
57 SPLTB ﾊｲｴﾝﾄﾞS15 ﾊｲｴﾝﾄﾞﾒｰｶｰｽﾞ S15 S15 出走せず
59 SPLTB ｹｲｽｹ 35 ﾊｲｴﾝﾄﾞﾒｰｶｰｽﾞ35GTR R35 出走せず

Fastest Lap

SPLTB 2'02.186 (2 / 7) 137.711 km/h 28 にゃん･ｱﾚｼﾞ / すべらないｼﾙﾋﾞｱ@root
STB 2'06.760 (3 / 7) 132.742 km/h 38 山下 哲也 / ﾌｼﾞｲﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ FC
RTB 2'10.442 (4 / 7) 128.995 km/h 43 ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｱｰﾄ / Rising ART FD3S

Start Time :16:13'16    Finish Time :16:27'54.937 Entry :36    Start :30    Finish :30
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